Grejsdalens Grundejerforening og Antennelaug

INDTAGTER:

Grundpakker
Mellempakker
Fuldpakker
Renteindtzegter
Mast indteegt

UDGIFTER:

YouSee abonnement
Vedligeh./Service
Copy-Dan

El forbrug
Vederlag/Keorsel
Nets/Porto/Annoncer
Meder/Generalfors.

BUDGET 2017

1.100.000,-
320.000,-
660.000,-

3.000,-
12.000,-

2.095.000,- 2.095.000.-

1.692.000,-
100.000,-
350.000,-

45.000,-
45.000,-
24.000,-
15.000,-

e e

2.271.000,- 2.271.000,-

Underskud - 176.000,-




